
Saturday, January 28

“Adventures with Clifford 
The Big Red Dog” Traveling 
Exhibit Opening Party 
10 a.m. to 5 p.m. with Meet Clifford 

Photo Shoot at 1 and 2 p.m. 

Saturday, February 11

Wizard Storybook Party
6 p.m. to 8:30 p.m.

Wizard Magic shows, wizard challenges 

& games, and refreshments.

Monday, February 27

Preschool Storytelling Party
10:30 a.m., 11:15 a.m., and 1 p.m.

In partnership with the Weber State 

Storytelling Festival

Friday, March 3

The Fratello Marionette’s 
“Aladdin” 
6:30 p.m.

Saturday, March 4

Treehouse’s Birthday Party 
and Opening of the Safety 
Station Exhibit
12 noon to 4 p.m. 

Fratello Marionette”Aladdin”
1 p.m. and 3 p.m. 

Friday, March 17 & 24, 

Saturday, March 18 & 25 
Treehouse Troupe 
Silver Celebration Show 
“I’ll Be Wrangled” 
6 p.m.

Saturday, April 15

Peter Rabbit Party
12 to 4 p.m.

Games, crafts, refreshments, 

and Peter Rabbit himself

Saturday, April 29

Fairy Tale Ball
6 to 8:30 p.m.

Dancing, shows, games, 

and refreshments

Saturday, April 29

Walt’s 5 & Dime Store 
Exhibit Opening
12 noon to 4 p.m.

Saturday, June 17 

RAMP Day Rumble in the 
Jungle Party
10 a.m. to 5 p.m.

Thursday, June 22

Summer Members Only Party
6 to 8 p.m.

25 Treehouse 
Silver Celebration 

Events

There are even more events 
that will be added as the year 
goes along and we’ll keep our 

members posted.



Saturday, July 8

RAMP Day 
How the West Was Fun Party
10 a.m. to 5 p.m.

Saturday, July 15

Puppet Party
12 noon to 4 p.m.

Saturday, August 5

Kindergarten Celebration
10 a.m. to 2 p.m. 

for Outside Activities

10 a.m. to 5 p.m. 

for Inside Activities

Friday, September 4

Treehouse Pirate Party 
10 a.m. to 5 p.m.

Friday, September 15

Silver Celebration 
Gala Fundraiser
6:30 p.m. to 9 p.m.

Ogden Eccles Conference Center

Tickets $125 each

Saturday, October 14

Children’s Storybook 
Author Workshop
10:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m

Author to be announced

Friday, October 20 & 27, 

Saturday, October 21 & 28

Enchanted Woods
6 p.m. to 8 p.m. 

Groups every 15 minutes

Tuesday, October 31

Treehouse Halloween 
Celebration
2 p.m. to 4 p.m. 

Treehouse closes at 4 p.m. this day

Friday, November 10 & 17, 

Saturday, November 11 & 18

Treehouse Troupe 
Silver Celebration Show TBD
6 p.m.

Saturday December 2.

Monday, December 4

Members Only Milk & 
Cookies with Santa Party

Saturday, December 23

Christmas Eve Eve Party
12 noon to 3 p.m. 

Treehouse closes at 3 p.m. this day.

Saturday, December 30

New Year’s Eve Eve
10 a.m. to 3 p.m. 

Treehouse closes at 3 p.m. this day.

Friday, January 22 & 29, 

Saturday, January 23 & 30

Treehouse Troupe 
Silver Celebration Show TBD

Saturday, February 24

“Walk in the Woods” Exhibit 
Opening
12 to 4 p.m.

Elizabeth Stewart 
Treehouse Museum 

347 22nd Street
 Ogden, UT  84401

801-394-9663  
 treehousemuseum.org


